   Data Acquisition Systems
©2014-2017 Dataforth Corporation, All Rights Reserved      ISO9001:2008-Registered QMS
For information call 800-444-764436
MAQ20
Accessories
Expansion Cables and Load Share Power Supply Module
Description
Accessories for the MAQ20 Industrial Data Acquisition and Control

The five PWR-PS5RxW power supplies used by the MAQ20 are the same
as those used by DSCA signal conditioners.
Ordering Information
Backbone Expansion Cables
   Model    Description
   MAQ20-XCA-01
   MAQ20-XCA-02
  Backbone Expansion Cable; 1 meter
  Backbone Expansion Cable; 2 meter
Load Share Power Supply Module
   Model    Description
   MAQ20-PWR3  Load Share Power Supply Module
Cables to Interface 8B Backpanels to MAQ20-VSN Module
PWR-PS5RxW Power Supplies
USB and Ethernet Cables and Adapters
   Model    Description
   MAQ20-8B25-0.3
   MAQ20-8B25-0.6
   MAQ20-8B25-01
  DB25-to-20 pos screw term Transition Cable,
  0.3m long
  DB25-to-20 pos screw term Transition Cable,
  0.6m long
  DB25-to-20 pos screw term Transition Cable,
  1.0m long
   Model    Description
   SLX147-01, -02, -05
   SLX141-01, -02, -07
   SLX141-X01, -X02, -X07
   SLX146-02, -07
   SLX142, 143
   SLX144
  USB Cable, Type A to Type B; 1m, 2m, 5m
  Ethernet Cable, 1m, 2m, 7m